03/17
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
STOURFLEX
J&P Supplies Ltd
Junction Road, Audnam,
Stourbridge, West Midlands,
DY8 4YH

Overall
Length
(mm)
Lateral
Spring
Rate
(N/mm)
Working
Pressure
@120°C
(bar)
Cold
Test
Pressure
(bar)
JP124-50-16 50 50 750 3.5 16 24
JP124-65-16 65 50 750 4.6 16 24
JP124-80-16 80 50 750 16.4 16 24
JP124-100-16 100 50 750 27.2 16 24
JP124-125-16 125 50 1000 10.6 16 24
JP124-150-16 150 50 1000 18.7 16 24
JP124-200-16 200 50 1000 17.4 16 24
JP124-250-16 250 50 1000 32.3 16 24
JP124-300-16 300 50 1000 94 16 24
Stainless steel grade 321 internal flow sleeve fitted as standard.
Where service conditions above 300ºC or16 bar exist or where additional movement is
required non standard variations of the Type JP124 are available if required.
Alternative flange drillings are available.